
1 2 3 Team Scores

1 1 1 Southern California 290 290 287 867 +3

2 2 2 South Carolina 293 299 284 876 +12

T4 4 3 Oregon 297 298 286 881 +17

10 6 T4 Arizona State 303 297 291 891 +27

8 5 T4 Duke 300 297 294 891 +27

T6 8 6 Texas 299 304 289 892 +28

9 7 T7 Virginia 302 299 297 898 +34

T11 9 T7 Iowa State 305 300 293 898 +34

3 3 T9 Michigan 294 299 306 899 +35

T4 T10 T9 Arizona, U. of 297 310 292 899 +35

T13 T10 11 Purdue 306 301 297 904 +40

T11 12 12 Florida 305 303 297 905 +41

T13 13 13 Northwestern 306 303 297 906 +42

T6 14 14 Washington 299 318 303 920 +56

15 15 15 Michigan State 320 302 300 922 +58
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Southern California 290 290 287 867

1 Amari Avery (3) 67 69 74 210

T7 Cindy Kou (2) 72 75 72 219

T12 Catherine Park (5) 74 77 70 221

T19 Brianna Navarrosa (1) 77 74 71 222

T24 Christine Wang (4) 78 72 74 224

2 South Carolina 293 299 284 876

2 Hannah Darling (1) 71 72 68 211

T10 Mathilde Claisse (2) 76 73 71 220

T10 Louise Rydqvist (3) 72 77 71 220

T54 Katherine Muzi (5) 74 84 74 232

T65 Mia Lussand (4) 78 77 80 235

3 Oregon 297 298 286 881

T7 Ashleigh Park (3) 73 77 69 219

T7 Brittany Shin (5) 73 71 75 219

T12 Hsin-Yu Lu (1) 73 73 75 221

T24 Ching-Tzu Chen (2) 78 77 69 224

T42 Minori Nagano (4) 78 77 73 228

T4 Arizona State 303 297 291 891

T12 Calynne Rosholt (2) 74 76 71 221

T19 Grace Summerhays (3) 78 73 71 222

T24 Beth Coulter (4) 75 72 77 224

T35 Paula Schulz-Hannsen (5) 78 76 72 226

T47 Ashley Menne (1) 76 77 77 230

T4 Duke 300 297 294 891

T4 Anne Chen (4) 77 72 69 218

T31 Phoebe Brinker (2) 72 78 75 225

T35 Erica Shepherd (1) 77 75 74 226

T35 Rylie Heflin (3) 74 76 76 226

T51 Andie Smith (5) 80 74 77 231

6 Texas 299 304 289 892

3 Bentley Cotton (5) 75 72 68 215

T19 Sophie Guo (1) 71 81 70 222

T39 Bohyun Park (3) 76 75 76 227

T47 Emily Odwin (4) 77 78 75 230

T69 Huai-Chien Hsu (2) 80 79 77 236

T7 Virginia 302 299 297 898

T12 Jennifer Cleary (2) 76 72 73 221

T19 Amanda Sambach (1) 72 77 73 222

T39 Celeste Valinho (3) 74 76 77 227

T47 Riley Smyth (5) 80 76 74 230

T54 Megan Propeck (4) 80 75 77 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Iowa State 305 300 293 898

23 Karisa Chul-Ak-Sorn (3) 75 73 75 223

T31 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn (1) 75 77 73 225

T39 Liyana Durisic (2) 77 77 73 227

T42 Pimkwan Chookaew (4) 78 78 72 228

T69 Charley Jacobs (5) 81 73 82 236

T9 Michigan 294 299 306 899

T4 Hailey Borja (1) 73 68 77 218

T12 Monet Chun (3) 72 76 73 221

T42 Ashley Lau (4) 75 75 78 228

T60 Mikaela Schulz (2) 74 80 79 233

T69 Lauren Sung (5) 78 80 78 236

T9 Arizona, U. of 297 310 292 899

T24 Julia Misemer (5) 73 77 74 224

T31 Lilas Pinthier (3) 79 78 68 225

T45 Carolina Melgrati (2) 74 82 73 229

T54 Gile Bite Starkute (1) 72 77 83 232

T60 Pimmada Wongthanavimok (4) 78 78 77 233

11 Purdue 306 301 297 904

T4 Momo Sugiyama (1) 75 74 69 218

T24 Ashley Kozlowski (4) 75 73 76 224

T63 Jade Gu (5) 82 75 77 234

T69 Jocelyn Bruch (3) 80 79 77 236

79 Danielle DuToit (2) 76 0 75 151

12 Florida 305 303 297 905

T12 Annabell Fuller (2) 74 74 73 221

T24 Maisie Filler (1) 75 74 75 224

T54 Taylor Roberts (3) 81 77 74 232

T54 Karoline Tuttle (5) 79 78 75 232

T63 Jackie Lucena (4) 77 81 76 234

13 Northwestern 306 303 297 906

T12 Kelly Sim (1) 73 76 72 221

T31 Lauryn Nguyen (2) 77 73 75 225

T35 Dianna Lee (3) 79 77 70 226

T65 Jennifer Cai (4) 77 78 80 235

76 Charlotte Hillary (5) 86 77 81 244

14 Washington 299 318 303 920

T51 Camille Boyd (1) 71 83 77 231

T54 Carmen Lim (3) 77 78 77 232

T60 Winnie Ng (2) 74 85 74 233

T65 Kennedy Knox (5) 77 79 79 235

T73 Stefanie Deng (4) 86 78 75 239

15 Michigan State 320 302 300 922

T45 Brooke Biermann (1) 78 77 74 229

T47 Katie Lu (5) 80 76 74 230

T51 Valery Plata (2) 82 75 74 231

T65 Paula Balanzategui (4) 80 77 78 235

T73 Shannon Kennedy (3) 86 74 79 239
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T24 Justine Fournand (South Carolina) 77 78 69 224

75 Megan Furtney (Duke) 79 82 79 240

77 Rachel DeAngulo (Northwestern) 82 85 78 245

78 Irene Kim (Northwestern) 84 83 80 247
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Start Finish Player Team Scores

1 1 Amari Avery Southern California 67 69 74 210 -6

3 2 Hannah Darling South Carolina 71 72 68 211 -5

T6 3 Bentley Cotton Texas 75 72 68 215 -1

T14 T4 Anne Chen Duke 77 72 69 218 +2

2 T4 Hailey Borja Michigan 73 68 77 218 +2

T14 T4 Momo Sugiyama Purdue 75 74 69 218 +2

T6 T7 Cindy Kou Southern California 72 75 72 219 +3

4 T7 Brittany Shin Oregon 73 71 75 219 +3

T22 T7 Ashleigh Park Oregon 73 77 69 219 +3

T14 T10 Louise Rydqvist South Carolina 72 77 71 220 +4

T14 T10 Mathilde Claisse South Carolina 76 73 71 220 +4

T31 T12 Catherine Park Southern California 74 77 70 221 +5

T9 T12 Monet Chun Michigan 72 76 73 221 +5

T9 T12 Jennifer Cleary Virginia 76 72 73 221 +5

T9 T12 Annabell Fuller Florida 74 74 73 221 +5

T22 T12 Calynne Rosholt Arizona State 74 76 71 221 +5

T14 T12 Kelly Sim Northwestern 73 76 72 221 +5

5 T12 Hsin-Yu Lu Oregon 73 73 75 221 +5

T14 T19 Amanda Sambach Virginia 72 77 73 222 +6

T35 T19 Sophie Guo Texas 71 81 70 222 +6

T31 T19 Brianna Navarrosa Southern California 77 74 71 222 +6

T31 T19 Grace Summerhays Arizona State 78 73 71 222 +6

T9 23 Karisa Chul-Ak-Sorn Iowa State 75 73 75 223 +7

T22 T24 Christine Wang Southern California 78 72 74 224 +8

T14 T24 Maisie Filler Florida 75 74 75 224 +8

T45 T24 Justine Fournand * South Carolina 77 78 69 224 +8

T6 T24 Beth Coulter Arizona State 75 72 77 224 +8

T9 T24 Ashley Kozlowski Purdue 75 73 76 224 +8

T22 T24 Julia Misemer Arizona, U. of 73 77 74 224 +8

T45 T24 Ching-Tzu Chen Oregon 78 77 69 224 +8

T22 T31 Phoebe Brinker Duke 72 78 75 225 +9

T22 T31 Lauryn Nguyen Northwestern 77 73 75 225 +9

T35 T31 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn Iowa State 75 77 73 225 +9

T61 T31 Lilas Pinthier Arizona, U. of 79 78 68 225 +9

T22 T35 Rylie Heflin Duke 74 76 76 226 +10

T35 T35 Erica Shepherd Duke 77 75 74 226 +10

T39 T35 Paula Schulz-Hannsen Arizona State 78 76 72 226 +10

T54 T35 Dianna Lee Northwestern 79 77 70 226 +10

T22 T39 Celeste Valinho Virginia 74 76 77 227 +11

T31 T39 Bohyun Park Texas 76 75 76 227 +11

T39 T39 Liyana Durisic Iowa State 77 77 73 227 +11

T22 T42 Ashley Lau Michigan 75 75 78 228 +12

T54 T42 Pimkwan Chookaew Iowa State 78 78 72 228 +12

T45 T42 Minori Nagano Oregon 78 77 73 228 +12

T45 T45 Brooke Biermann Michigan State 78 77 74 229 +13
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Start Finish Player Team Scores

T54 T45 Carolina Melgrati Arizona, U. of 74 82 73 229 +13

T54 T47 Riley Smyth Virginia 80 76 74 230 +14

T45 T47 Emily Odwin Texas 77 78 75 230 +14

T54 T47 Katie Lu Michigan State 80 76 74 230 +14

38 T47 Ashley Menne Arizona State 76 77 77 230 +14

T39 T51 Andie Smith Duke 80 74 77 231 +15

T61 T51 Valery Plata Michigan State 82 75 74 231 +15

T39 T51 Camille Boyd Washington 71 83 77 231 +15

T61 T54 Karoline Tuttle Florida 79 78 75 232 +16

T45 T54 Megan Propeck Virginia 80 75 77 232 +16

T66 T54 Taylor Roberts Florida 81 77 74 232 +16

T66 T54 Katherine Muzi South Carolina 74 84 74 232 +16

T45 T54 Carmen Lim Washington 77 78 77 232 +16

T14 T54 Gile Bite Starkute Arizona, U. of 72 77 83 232 +16

T39 T60 Mikaela Schulz Michigan 74 80 79 233 +17

T70 T60 Winnie Ng Washington 74 85 74 233 +17

T54 T60 Pimmada Wongthanavimok Arizona, U. of 78 78 77 233 +17

T66 T63 Jackie Lucena Florida 77 81 76 234 +18

T61 T63 Jade Gu Purdue 82 75 77 234 +18

T45 T65 Jennifer Cai Northwestern 77 78 80 235 +19

T54 T65 Kennedy Knox Washington 77 79 79 235 +19

T61 T65 Paula Balanzategui Michigan State 80 77 78 235 +19

T45 T65 Mia Lussand South Carolina 78 77 80 235 +19

T66 T69 Lauren Sung Michigan 78 80 78 236 +20

T70 T69 Huai-Chien Hsu Texas 80 79 77 236 +20

T39 T69 Charley Jacobs Iowa State 81 73 82 236 +20

T70 T69 Jocelyn Bruch Purdue 80 79 77 236 +20

76 T73 Stefanie Deng Washington 86 78 75 239 +23

73 T73 Shannon Kennedy Michigan State 86 74 79 239 +23

74 75 Megan Furtney * Duke 79 82 79 240 +24

75 76 Charlotte Hillary Northwestern 86 77 81 244 +28

T77 77 Rachel DeAngulo * Northwestern 82 85 78 245 +29

T77 78 Irene Kim * Northwestern 84 83 80 247 +31

79 - Danielle DuToit Purdue 76 D 75 - -
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